3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$5000 USDC Voucher
2000$ Rewards
$2000 USDC

800 LINK

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

$3000 APE

5000 USDT

5000 BUSD Voucher

POLYGON
OxcSebab8abf5e7bd619bc3595f49a7288a6065a55

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Vouchers
usdt-drops.xyz
Voucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND
NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher
VOUCHER

NFT Giveaway Round

NFT Giveaway Round

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5ebab8abf5e7bd619bc3595f49a7288a6065a55

Date & time

2023-09-18
02:14:41

2023-09-16
19:59:03

2023-09-15
01:24:04

2023-09-12
03:01:02

2023-09-08
20:27:37

2023-09-06
20:48:53

2023-09-03
02:25:23

2023-09-02
03:00:18

2023-09-02
02:35:45

Transaction Id

Ox2c4ff0Occbalaftéblalsb9

be56910f6335h5a7b2d988

71c2c3ad818%9ad10141c8b

0x7aa05669bebadbe3b258

a25cf165dc4040c3374988

701dd805ceab9fda?306d4

Ox689abf1476945a578906

923494083c42fcd7de3b83

da0c7bb2630f8ae3190daf

Oxf15945f7d1bas843dbc8

4c7bafb5a2493ccl304726

d82ace52caaf20395¢c95¢c0

Oxf35d5effda%99467cdbéas

fcfecd96200al132242ffdc

61db438al13344d8648aasd

Ox35cc2aec5748be244b96

d060eee52fd794a879162a

4298ecb23ae40c8fhde?f8

Oxe02704a9bfed924689d1

83d5313cfe5h8cB076F734

41ae46101050ch4cB9577e

Ox4c95cf689ceb3eS56¢cf0a

99ad2cc7ea715df102bb9c

b378bddccfl76aBac?219c

Ox4cdcfh80245bbd108548

2fae4ccdchda8h8b941876

434a42a9a19877f0b22c0c

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 NFT Voucher

1 Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

1 VOUCHER

1 Vouchers

1 usdt-drops.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2c4ff0cc6a14f61a04b9be56910f6335b5a7b2d98871c2c3ad8189ad10141c8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7aa05669be0ad6e3b258a25cf165dc4040c3374988701dd805ceab9fda9306d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7aa05669be0ad6e3b258a25cf165dc4040c3374988701dd805ceab9fda9306d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7aa05669be0ad6e3b258a25cf165dc4040c3374988701dd805ceab9fda9306d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x689abf1476945a578906923494083c42fcd7de3b83da0c7bb2630f8ae3190daf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x689abf1476945a578906923494083c42fcd7de3b83da0c7bb2630f8ae3190daf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x689abf1476945a578906923494083c42fcd7de3b83da0c7bb2630f8ae3190daf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf15945f7d1ba5843dbc84c7bafb5a2493cc1304726d82ace52caaf20395c95c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf15945f7d1ba5843dbc84c7bafb5a2493cc1304726d82ace52caaf20395c95c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf15945f7d1ba5843dbc84c7bafb5a2493cc1304726d82ace52caaf20395c95c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf35d5effda99467cd6a5fcfecd96200a132242ffdc61db438a13344d8648aa5d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf35d5effda99467cd6a5fcfecd96200a132242ffdc61db438a13344d8648aa5d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf35d5effda99467cd6a5fcfecd96200a132242ffdc61db438a13344d8648aa5d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35cc2aec5748be244b96d060eee52fd794a879162a4298ec623ae40c8fbde9f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35cc2aec5748be244b96d060eee52fd794a879162a4298ec623ae40c8fbde9f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35cc2aec5748be244b96d060eee52fd794a879162a4298ec623ae40c8fbde9f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe02704a9bfed924689d183d5313cfe5b8c0076f73441ae46f01050cb4c09577e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe02704a9bfed924689d183d5313cfe5b8c0076f73441ae46f01050cb4c09577e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe02704a9bfed924689d183d5313cfe5b8c0076f73441ae46f01050cb4c09577e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c95cf689ce63e56cf0a99ad2cc7ea715df102bb9cb378bddccf176a0ac9219c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c95cf689ce63e56cf0a99ad2cc7ea715df102bb9cb378bddccf176a0ac9219c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c95cf689ce63e56cf0a99ad2cc7ea715df102bb9cb378bddccf176a0ac9219c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4cdcfb80245bbd1085482fae4ccdcbda8b8b941876434a42a9a19877f0b22c0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4cdcfb80245bbd1085482fae4ccdcbda8b8b941876434a42a9a19877f0b22c0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4cdcfb80245bbd1085482fae4ccdcbda8b8b941876434a42a9a19877f0b22c0c

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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